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Council for Women Virtual Dialogue 2021
Webinar Friday March 12, 2021

11:30am – 1pm CST
Timeline & Webinar tech needs

FINAL

81 registrants/58 attendees

PRE EVENT schedule

11:00am allow guest to enter 120 min Brenda IWU

Benda will start the event

11:15am check audio, check lighting, connection Trey IWU

All hosts to be on wired computers

Trey Short 309-530-3165

Kate Browne 309-287-1955

Brenda Milcik 309-824-6389 controlling guests entries

Miranda alternative 309-830-3520 switching panels, running Raised Hands

Michele Brady 309-275-0835

1. Trey needs IWU login info

2. Make speakers panelists/ early check-in list:

IWU (in alpha order)

Michele Brady mbrady@iwu.edu

Kailee Galloway (student) kgallowa@iwu.edu

Georgia Nugent gnugent@iwu.edu

Haven Ryburn (student) hryburn@iwu.edu

Bonnie Smith  (student) bsmith5@iwu.edu

Lea Spiers (student) lspiers@iwu.edu

CFW Alumni (in alpha order)

Kim Bankston kbanksto@gmail.com

Laura Ehrhart lge@michelmann.us

Kelly Fuller kelly.goodpaster@gmail.com

Marsha Guenzler-Stevens mguenzle@umd.edu

Jen Hoffenkamp jlcarden912@gmail.com

Jessica Lothman jlothman@gmail.com

Leah Merrifield lamerrifield@gmail.com

Kathleen Rice klrice61@gmail.com

Tara Snow tarasnow15@gmail.com

https://advance.iwu.edu/manage/lookup/record?id=6d39eecc-b971-43a3-8b70-f6d3f222ab6d#
https://advance.iwu.edu/manage/lookup/record?id=0949e393-7278-4d74-a2f0-c0edca51eb64#
https://advance.iwu.edu/manage/lookup/record?id=e2b1078f-87dc-4776-851d-73d088893955#
https://advance.iwu.edu/manage/lookup/record?id=2d5a39a3-0ec2-4f49-a982-88b355b6c4cc#
https://advance.iwu.edu/manage/lookup/record?id=cf27cccc-5711-4d68-931a-ea474bc707d4#
https://advance.iwu.edu/manage/lookup/record?id=1074dd01-7066-4b48-8612-ce8dc2279477#
https://advance.iwu.edu/manage/lookup/record?id=10ec104f-0a78-450a-b2f5-4a8ecfba6012#
https://advance.iwu.edu/manage/lookup/record?id=5e203e4b-dbfd-46d7-95db-a4ffee5100d0#


TIMELINE

11:30am – 11:32am (soft opening)-- Tara Snow ‘99​(single panel​) 2 min

#1

11:32am - 11:40am W​ELCOME to the Council for Women Virtual Dialogue

Miranda RECORD WEBINAR

Self intro/intro Pres Nugent by Tara Snow ‘99​(single panel)​2 min

Remarks by President Nugent IWU ​(single panel)​ ​ ​6 min

#2

11:40am – 11:46am ​PANEL INTRODUCTIONS ​ (4 panel)​ 6 min

Tara Snow ‘99 ​​

Marsha Guenzler-Stevens ‘78 ​

Leah Merrifield ‘78

Kathleen Rice ‘83

#3

11:46pm - 12:16pm ​PANEL DISCUSSION moderated by Tara Snow ‘99 30 min

“positivity, empathy, equality, and words of hope”

(4 ​panel)​

Tara Snow ‘99

Marsha Guenzler-Stevens ‘78

Leah Merrifield ‘78

Kathleen Rice ‘83

#4

12:16pm – 12:36pm Q & A segway to ​…by Tara Snow ‘99 20 min

Select Questions from raised hands Miranda Baldwin ‘16 IWU

Miranda will segway into Chat questions

Select Questions from Chat Tara Snow ‘99

(4 panel)

#5

12:36pm – 12:40pm Dialogue Wrap Up & Thanks by Tara Snow ‘99 (single panel)​4 min

Segway into Introduce Laura Ehrhart ‘84

12:40pm HARD STOP!



#6

12:40pm - 12:55pm Scholarship presentation

12:40p – 12:43p Presentation by Laura Ehrhart ‘84 ​(single panel)​ 3 min

Mission of CFW & how it relates to scholarships

(Keep ’84 in panel throughout this)Laura Ehrhart

12:43p – 12:46p Senior presenter-Jessica Lothman/ student - Bonnie Smith

(2 panel)

12:46p – 12:49p Junior presenter-Marsha Guenzler-Stevens/ student -Lea Spiers

(2 panel)

12:49p – 12:52p Sophomore presenter-Jen Hoffenkamp/ student -Kailee Galloway

(2 panel)

12:52p – 12:55p First Year presenter-Kelly Fuller/student remarks-Haven T Ryburn

(2 panel)

12:55-1pm Closing remarks by Kim Bankston ‘96 (single panel)​

mailto:lge@michelmann.us
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